TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI

Asemakaava-alueen osoitteenvahvistus n:0 4957
3.1.2023, Osoitevastaava

Lahdesjarvi, 330

Kiint.tunnus

Osoite

Vanha kiinteisto tai

rakennus mihin kohdistuu

Os.vahv.
aiheuttaja

330-6278-1
330-6278-2
330-6278-3
330-6278-4
330-6279-4
330-6264-7

Kalamajankatu 19
Kalamajankatu 17
Kalamajankatu 15
Kalamajankatu 13
Kalamajankatu 16
Vastingintdrma 21

Ak/tj 14.6.2021



https://kartat.tampere.fi/oskari�zoomLevel=12&coord=6816021_24489663&mapLayers=18+100+raster&markers=2|5|00ff01|327239.66825_6822623.74555|Asemakaava-alueen%20osoitteenvahvistus%20n%3Ao4957
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